ANA 2021
Travel Survey

Monday, February 08, 2021



Q1: Is your organization currently allowing business travel?

Answered: 1,630 Skipped: 1

Other (please
specify)
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Q1: Is your organization currently allowing business travel?

Answered: 1,630 Skipped: 1

ANSWER CHOICES

Yes
No

Other (please specify)
TOTAL

RESPONSES
10.31%

76.38%

13.31%

168
1,245
217

1,630



Q2: In which month do you expect travel to be reinstated?
Answered: 1,437 Skipped: 194
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Q2: In which month do you expect travel to be reinstated?

Answered: 1,437 Skipped: 194

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

February, 2021 0.21% 3
March, 2021 0.63% 9
April, 2021 111% 16
May, 2021 1.88% 27
June, 2021 8.70% 125
July, 2021 9.67% 139
August, 2021 5.57% 80
September, 2021 12.25% 176
October, 2021 7.38% 106
November, 2021 0.97% 14
December, 2021 0.90% 13
Sometime in 2022 16.14% 232
Not sure 34.59% 497

TOTAL 1,437



Q3: As part of your job responsibilities, do you approve your own
domestic travel?

Answered: 1,545 Skipped: 86

Yes
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Q3: As part of your job responsibilities, do you approve your own
domestic travel?

Answered: 1,545 Skipped: 86

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 43.17% 667
No 56.83% 878

TOTAL 1,545



Q4: At this time, would you travel domestically by air for any of the
following?

Answered: 1,551 Skipped: 80

Business

Personal
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Q4: At this time, would you travel domestically by air for any of the

following?

Answered: 1,551 Skipped: 80

ANSWER CHOICES

Business
Personal
Both

Neither
TOTAL

RESPONSES
2.51%

19.66%

23.15%

54.67%

39
305
359
848

1,551



Q5: Which of the following would make you comfortable enough
to travel?Select all that apply.

Answered: 1,550 Skipped: 81
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Q5: Which of the following would make you comfortable enough

to travel?Select all that apply.

Answered: 1,550 Skipped: 81

ANSWER CHOICES

Understanding specific airline cleaning protocols
Published hotel cleaning protocols

Broad distribution of the COVID-19 vaccine
Being personally vaccinated

Other (please specify)
Total Respondents: 1,550

RESPONSES
43.87%

39.10%

70.19%

74.58%

12.77%

680
606
1,088
1,156

198



Q6: When would you feel comfortable attending an in-person event?

Answered: 1,553 Skipped: 78
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Q6: When would you feel comfortable attending an in-person event?
Answered: 1,553 Skipped: 78

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

February 2021 1.48% 23
March 2021 0.64% 10
April 2021 1.29% 20
May 2021 4.64% 72
June 2021 3.61% 56
July 2021 4.06% 63
August 2021 4.06% 63
September 2021 12.88% 200
October 2021 10.11% 157
November 2021 3.67% 57
December 2021 1.09% 17
Sometime in 2022 31.04% 482
Not sure 18.48% 287
I do not plan on attending future ANA in-person events 2.96% 46

TOTAL 1,553



